
CURRENT YEAR-TO-

MONTH DATE

Cash flow from operating activities

Cash inflows:

Collection of Water Bills & Franchise Tax 10,602.35

Collection of Other Receivables 3,136.11

Collection of Receivables from Joint Ventures 411,629.48

Collection of Other Revenues

Collection of JV Share 316,666.67 2,216,666.69

Collection of JV Share (Loan amortization) 141,816.97 998,644.59

Refund of Advances 9,000.00

Refund of Petty Cash

Collection of Advance Billings (Offset)

Collection of cost of materials due to PrimeWater

Reimbursement of Insurance Expense - UPIS

Collection from PYA including A/R from disallowances

Total Cash inflows 458,483.64 3,649,679.22

Cash outflows:

Payment of Salaries 54,728.44 408,819.48

Payment of Power Purchased for Pumping

Payment of Employees Benefits 46,882.67 764,947.56

Payment of 5 commercial check booklets 3,000.00

Payment of Collection Fee (PrimeWater) 766.46

Payment of Materials

Other Disbursements 154,157.36 1,030,504.57

Total Cash Outflows 255,768.47 2,208,038.07

Cash from/(used in) operating activities 202,715.17 1,441,641.15

Cash flow from investing activities

Cash inflows:

Interest earned of bank deposits 89.24

Cash outflows:

Payment of UPIS & Other non-current assets

Toyota Innova service vehicle

Total Cash Outflows 0.00 0.00

Cash from/(used in) investing activities 0.00 89.24

Cash flow from financing activities

Cash inflows:

Cash outflows:

Payment Of Loan Amortization 142,015.60 1,001,491.61

Cash from/(used in) financing activities -142,015.60 -1,001,491.61

Increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents 60,699.57 440,238.78

Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of period 1,441,015.57 1,061,476.36

Cash and cash equivalents at end of period 1,501,715.14 1,501,715.14

A/C ACCOUNTED AS FOLLOWS :

10101010 Cash - Collecting Officer -                          

10101020 Petty Cash 5,000.00                 

10102020 Cash In Bank - Local Currency, Current Account (LBP) 1,053,090.32          

10102030 Cash In Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account (Customer's Deposit) 187,126.42             

10102040 Cash In Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account (JSA - LWUA/BWD) 256,498.40             

TOTAL CASH BALANCE, END  1,501,715.14
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